Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave., Compton, CA 90222 • Tel 323.446.2626
 PG. 1
REV. 03/2026
PRIME
3" LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGE WALL WASH
NEW CONSTRUCTION: IC & NON IC
USE OF PRODUCT

3" LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGE WALL WASH
NEW CONSTRUCTION: IC & NON IC
ORDERING INFORMATION
6W - 6 Watt
9W - 9 Watt
12W - 12 Watt
15W - 15 Watt
20W - 20 Watt
24W - 24 Watt
28W1 - 28 Watt
32W1 - 32 Watt
Wattage
IC6 - IC Air-Tight New Construction
NC - Non-IC New Construction
Housing Type
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Color Temperature
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
Optical Lens
UH - Universal Bar Hanger
C - C-Channel Bar Hanger
Frame Accessories
CR10 - 1.0" Depth
CR15 - 1.5" Depth
MTO - Made To Order
Collar
AMHW - Wall Wash
Module Type
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
May be mixed and matched
Bevel / Flange Finish
3" Round Flange Accent 3RFA-CL
3RFA-CL
3RFA-CL
3RFA-CL
3RFA-CL
Trim Type
W - White
B - Black
H - Haze
BZ - Bronze
MTO - Made To Order
Bevel
W - White
B - Black
BZ - Bronze
MTO - Made To Order
Flange
DIE-CAST
1.	 Not available in IC housing.
2.	 Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
3.	 Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
4.	 Driver available up to 20W and programmed only in linear mode.
5.	 Not offered in 6W.
6.	 Not available in 28W and 32W.
7.	 Available in IC housing only.
8.	 Ceiling access is required for IC housing to replace the EM unit.
9.	 Requires IC housing.
Notes
Bevel / Flange Finish
3" Round Flange Accent 3RFA-AL
3RFA-AL
3RFA-AL
Trim Type
H - Haze
C - Clear
MTO - Made To Order
Self-Flanged
SPUN ALUMINUM (SELF-FLANGED)
Series
RPA3
ER4W7 - Emergency Battery with Remote test switch (400 lm)
ER8W8 - Emergency Battery with Remote test switch (800 lm)
ER15W8 - Emergency Battery with Remote test switch (1,500 lm)
347V - 347V Step down transformer
CP9 - Chicago Plenum
Options
Dimming
ID2 -
EEI3 -
EEIS4 -
EDIO3-
EDID3-
EDD3-
LDE15 -
L3DA5 -
PEQ0 -
Standard All-Inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0–10V
Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)